
年度 秋 季軟式野球大会
球場

第 1 日目

第 3 試合

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

中 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
( 0 )

中 0 3 2 0 0 1 × 6
( 0 )

緑 南 中

下音更 中

緑 南 中

下音更 中

第 3 試合

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

中 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 6
( 0 )

中 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
( 0 )

士幌町
中 央

中

共 栄 中

士幌町
中 央

中

共 栄 中

第 3 試合

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

中 3 0 4 4 0 11
( 0 )

中 0 2 2 0 0 4
( 0 )

共 栄 中

音 更 中

共 栄 中

音 更 中

令和元 北 部 方面
希望ヶ丘

Ａブロック

チーム 計

緑 南

下 音 更

バッテリー 投手 捕手

菊地 石橋 鳥海

長屋（秋） 長屋（楓） 坂本

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打

中村

Ｂブロック

チーム 計

士 幌 町 中 央

共 栄

バッテリー 投手 捕手

久保田 戸田

渡辺 荒木

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打

戸田　角田

３位決定戦

チーム 計

共 栄

音 更

バッテリー 投手 捕手

大戸 荒木

佐々木 平澤

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打

水谷

澤田



球場
第 2 日目

第 4 試合

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

中 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
( 0 )

中 0 0 0 2 0 1 × 3
( 0 )

士幌町
中 央

中

下音更 中

士幌町
中 央

中

下音更 中

球場

第 2 試合

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

0
( 0 )

0
( 0 )

0 中

0 中

0 中

0 中

球場

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

0
( 0 )

0
( 0 )

0 中

0 中

0 中

0 中

一 二 三 四 五 六 七 八 九

希望ヶ丘

決勝

チーム 計

士 幌 町 中 央

下 音 更

バッテリー 投手 捕手

戸田 三井

長屋（秋） 長屋（楓）

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打

臼井２ 佐藤

準決勝

チーム 計

バッテリー 投手 捕手

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打

希望が丘

３位戦

チーム 計

バッテリー 投手 捕手

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打

決勝戦

チーム 計



0
( 0 )

0
( 0 )

中

中

中

中

バッテリー 投手 捕手

長打 ２塁打 ３塁打 本塁打


